
Vessel Name STAR COMET STAR COMET STAR COMET STAR COMET

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

206DLR 207DLR 208DLR 209DLR

GENOA Omitted Omitted Omitted Sunday, November 15, 2020

LIVORNO -- -- -- Wednesday, November 18, 2020

GENOA -- Thursday, October 29, 2020 Friday, November 06, 2020 Thursday, November 19, 2020

GENOA Tuesday, October 20, 2020 Friday, October 30, 2020 Saturday, November 07, 2020 Saturday, November 21, 2020

CATANIA -- -- -- Tuesday, November 24, 2020

NAPOLI -- -- -- Thursday, November 26, 2020

GENOA Thursday, October 22, 2020 -- -- Sunday, November 29, 2020

LIVORNO Friday, October 23, 2020 Sunday, November 01, 2020 Sunday, November 08, 2020 --

CATANIA Sunday, October 25, 2020 Tuesday, November 03, 2020 Wednesday, November 11, 2020 --

NAPOLI Monday, October 26, 2020 Wednesday, November 04, 2020 Friday, November 13, 2020 --

GENOA Thursday, October 29, 2020 Friday, November 06, 2020 Sunday, November 15, 2020 --

Vessel Name STAR COMET STAR COMET STAR COMET STAR COMET

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

210DLR 211DLR 212DLR 213DLR

GENOA Sunday, November 29, 2020 Sunday, December 13, 2020 Sunday, December 27, 2020 Sunday, January 10, 2021

LIVORNO Wednesday, December 02, 2020 Wednesday, December 16, 2020 Wednesday, December 30, 2020 Wednesday, January 13, 2021

GENOA Thursday, December 03, 2020 Thursday, December 17, 2020 Thursday, December 31, 2020 Thursday, January 14, 2021

GENOA Saturday, December 05, 2020 Saturday, December 19, 2020 Saturday, January 02, 2021 Saturday, January 16, 2021

  3PF Adriatic Feeder 6 Exported on Wednesday, October 21, 2020 at 04:22
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Vessel Name STAR COMET STAR COMET STAR COMET STAR COMET

CATANIA Tuesday, December 08, 2020 Tuesday, December 22, 2020 Tuesday, January 05, 2021 Tuesday, January 19, 2021

NAPOLI Thursday, December 10, 2020 Thursday, December 24, 2020 Thursday, January 07, 2021 Thursday, January 21, 2021

GENOA Sunday, December 13, 2020 Sunday, December 27, 2020 Sunday, January 10, 2021 Sunday, January 24, 2021

Vessel Name STAR COMET

Voyage Ref.
Local Voyage Ref.

214DLR

GENOA Sunday, January 24, 2021

LIVORNO Wednesday, January 27, 2021

GENOA Thursday, January 28, 2021

GENOA Saturday, January 30, 2021

CATANIA Tuesday, February 02, 2021

NAPOLI Thursday, February 04, 2021

  3PF Adriatic Feeder 6 Exported on Wednesday, October 21, 2020 at 04:22
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